2/8/2017 Confirmation

‘@ Thomas Cook Airlines
Booking details

this out

Reservation number:
Reservation date:
Customer number:

Travel agent / Tour operator

Please provide in case of questions

Ticketless booking

8574515

08 January 2016
7038477

Thomas Cook Airlines

You'll need to bring your printed email booking confirmation with you when you check-in, along with valid passports for all travellers. If

you have already checked-in online you will also need to bring your boarding pass.

Check-in

Our online check-in service can now be used for selected
departure airports and we’re working hard to make it available

to even more destinations.

You can see if you can check-in online by logging in to Manage

My Booking 24 hours before your flight departs.

https://www.thomascookairlines.com/tcibe/tcauk/en/mybooking/detailedConfirmation
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Flight Details

Z' Outbound

London Gatwick (LGW) - Orlando (MCO)

Sat, 08 April 2017 MT2974 Economy Class
from London Gatwick 12:10 Classic

to Orlando 16:30

Flight duration 9h20m

Length of Travel 9h20m

Time difference between departure airport and -5h0m

arrival airport.

Flight company: Zh?mas Cook
irlines

Flight details

Planned local times; subject to change.

‘;: Return

Orlando (MCO) - London Gatwick (LGW)

Sat, 22 April 2017 MT2975 Economy Class
from Orlando 18:40 Classic

to London Gatwick 08:10+

Flight duration 8h30m

Length of Travel 8h30m

Time difference between departure airport and 5h0m

arrival airport.

Flight company: Thomas Cook
Airlines
Flight details
L3
Services

https://www.thomascookairlines.com/tcibe/tcauk/en/mybooking/detailedConfirmation
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= Mrs. EILEEN KING

Ticket price

Taxes and charges
Outbound flight
1 x 23 kg hold baggage
1 x 6 kg cabin baggage
Standard Menu
Inbound flight

1 x 23 kg hold baggage
1 x 6 kg cabin baggage

Standard Menu

= Mr. STANLEY KING

Ticket price

Taxes and charges
Outbound flight
1 x 23 kg hold baggage
1 x 6 kg cabin baggage
Standard Menu
Inbound flight

1 x 23 kg hold baggage
1 x 6 kg cabin baggage

Standard Menu

https://www.thomascookairlines.com/tcibe/tcauk/en/mybooking/detailedConfirmation

£542.77

£127.21

£0.00

£0.00

£542.77

£127.21

£0.00

£0.00
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= Mr. ROBERT KING

Ticket price

Taxes and charges
Outbound flight
1 x 23 kg hold baggage
1 x 6 kg cabin baggage
Standard Menu
Inbound flight

1 x 23 kg hold baggage
1 x 6 kg cabin baggage

Standard Menu

= Mrs. JANE KING

Ticket price

Taxes and charges
Outbound flight
1 x 23 kg hold baggage
1 x 6 kg cabin baggage
Standard Menu
Inbound flight

1 x 23 kg hold baggage
1 x 6 kg cabin baggage

Standard Menu

https://www.thomascookairlines.com/tcibe/tcauk/en/mybooking/detailedConfirmation

£542.77

£127.21

£0.00

£0.00

£542.77

£127.21

£0.00

£0.00

4/5



2/8/2017 Confirmation

= TIERNEY KING

Ticket price £ 545.77
Taxes and charges £54.21
Outbound flight

1 x 23 kg hold baggage

1 x 6 kg cabin baggage

Standard Menu £0.00
Inbound flight

1 x 23 kg hold baggage

1 x 6 kg cabin baggage

Standard Menu £0.00

= SUMMER KING

Ticket price £ 545.77
Taxes and charges £54.21
Outbound flight

1 x 23 kg hold baggage

1 x 6 kg cabin baggage

Standard Menu £0.00
Inbound flight

1 x 23 kg hold baggage

1 x 6 kg cabin baggage

Standard Menu £0.00
Payment transaction fee £78.00
Total price of all services f 3,957.88
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